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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

DISTRICTS: 511.10 2015R Nicole Sagl

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ACC SOAtiyeh, Lily1 336.20

ACC SOPeoples, Grace2 306.90

MOR 11Khan, Isabella3 246.70

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

DISTRICTS: 528.90 2015R Denny Bonner

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SAL 12Keller, Tyler1 457.45

ACC SOStringer, Samuel2 324.55

TAM 10Shilko, Bill3 315.20

ACC SREberwein, Luke4 305.80

TAM 10Frederick, Bill5 303.95

BLU 12Brooks, Ryan6 266.50

TAM 12Adams, Dalton7 258.25

NS 12Zimmerman, Zack--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICTS: 1:49.55 2013R Southern Lehigh

R Rodriguez, R Rodriguez, S Lyons, J Forrester

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOR1 1:52.90

Davis, Kaylee 11 Posh, Sydney 12

Manson, Kyra 12 Cui, Aileen 9

Cowen, Grace 12

29.07 32.88 25.7825.17

ATAM2 1:55.05

Kerstetter, Lexi 11 Kanaskie, Rebecca 12

Dumond, Brianna 9 Brickler, Abigail 12

Wagner, Sam 10

28.80 31.29 26.0528.91

ABLU3 1:57.91

Dukmen, Mallorie 10 Donohue, Erica 12

Zimmerman, Sara 10 Krause, Gabby 12

Dubbs, Karrison 10

29.04 32.31 26.4230.14

AACC4 1:58.31

O'Neill, Nicole JR Cunningham, Marin SO

Molnar, Mia JR Manley, Alexandra FR

Luchetti, Emma FR

30.15 33.35 26.9627.85

ANS5 1:58.57

Andrewcavage, Elizabeth 11 Mallams, Kylie 9

Bolinsky, Rylee 10 DeAngelo, Brinn 10

Burke, Raquel 12

30.70 33.89 25.5928.39

ASCH6 2:00.70

Irwin, Madison 12 Felty, Taylor 12

Muthersbaugh, Kali 11 Zimmerman, Mary 12

Reber, Crystal 12

33.57 34.21 25.0727.85

AMAH7 2:11.27

Loughlin, Katie 12 Bernardyn, Payton 11

Bernardyn, Kendall 10 Van Horn, Leah 11

Honus, Caitlin 9

33.82 37.30 28.2131.94

AESN8 2:13.06

Runo, Danielle 12 Malpica, Sulai 11

Hess, Monica 12 Aseng, Breeanna 12

Passamonte, Cassandra 11

35.00 38.69 29.9529.42

APOT9 2:14.43

Rakus, Elizabeth 9 Turnitza, Laura 11

Walinsky, Emma 11 Dalton, Megan 12

Tokonitz, Olivia 9

33.78 39.26 28.2233.17

ASAU10 2:16.58

Oskin, Sydney 10 Dortic, Lindsay 10

Pietrzak, Lauren 12 Lloyd, Mia 10

Panek, Rachel 12

32.71 43.35 29.6630.86

ASAL11 2:19.40

Keller, Kaitlyn 10 Wiener, Ruby 11

Fitzsimmons, Cathryn 10 Rogers, Vivian 11

Chassard, Madaket 11

37.59 37.46 31.1133.24

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICTS: 1:39.14 2011R Southern Lehigh

J Moyer, M Ambrose, R Geis, M Linden

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAL1 1:38.16R

Bonge, Daniel 12 Oliver, AJ 12

Reihman, Mahlon 12 Wiener, Ben 12

Carey, Aiden 9

24.17 27.79 23.0823.12

AACC2 1:40.73

Waldron, Andrew SR Li, Charlie SR

Burda, Justin SR Johnston, Zachary JR

Castano, Gabe SR

27.48 27.21 22.4523.59

AMAH3 1:42.64

Mansell, Liam 12 Boxter, Kris 11

Snyder, Caleb 10 Loughlin, Kyle 12

Wall, Daniel 11

25.75 28.28 23.5725.04

APOT4 1:43.50

Turnitza, Zachary 10 Gonzalez, Alec 11

Botto, Charles 12 Smerlick, Michael 12

Young, Jordan 10

26.80 28.81 22.3525.54

ABLU5 1:45.64

Wessner, Jacob 12 Usuka, Karl 11

Boyer, Austin 12 Wilson, Christian 11

Keith, Eliot 9

27.48 29.86 23.1025.20

ANS6 1:46.72

Andrewcavage, Holden 10 Crawford, Reggie 10

Antolick, Joseph 11 Evert, Ryan 9

Kehler, Alex 12

29.08 27.24 25.8524.55

ASAU7 1:48.32

Kerr, Ryan 9 Madigan, Thomas 11

Ward, Samuel 11 Kerr, Kyle 9

Keats, Daniel 9

28.92 28.68 23.9426.78

AMOR8 1:51.47

Nikitine, Mark 10 Lam, Bill 10

Bissell, Theo 12 Foran, James 10

Young, Noah 11

28.36 32.80 23.7926.52

AESN9 1:55.18

Aguiles, David 11 Walsh, Ricky 10

Pacheco, Andrew 11 Kanterman, Dakota 12

Krachie, Andrew 11

29.20 32.99 24.3628.63

ASCH10 2:12.16

Sisko, Bryce 9 Potts, Ryan 10

Schaeffer, Kyle 10 Hughes, Tyler 10

Hazzard, Charlie 9

33.88 38.26 28.8131.21

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 1:52.07 2014R Sydnee Karam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCH 12Zimmerman, Mary1 1:56.31

26.85 29.56 29.8630.04

SAL 10Bobeck, Sarah2 1:56.57

26.55 29.66 30.1230.24

POT 12Corse-Campion, Sarah3 1:58.21

26.97 29.78 30.8630.60

NDE 10Jackett, Paige4 2:01.24

27.71 30.53 31.3731.63

NS 10Bolinsky, Rylee5 2:03.40

28.79 31.01 31.7231.88

TAM 11Kerstetter, Lexi6 2:05.18

28.81 31.42 31.9632.99

SAL 11Chassard, Madaket7 2:05.25

28.72 31.17 32.2033.16

ACC FRLuchetti, Emma8 2:05.26

28.15 30.60 33.5932.92

ACC SRJohnson, Grace9 2:07.39

28.73 31.44 34.2532.97

ACC FRJanis, Emeline10 2:09.47

29.65 32.83 32.9834.01

NS 12Burke, Raquel11 2:11.78

30.85 33.69 33.0934.15

BLU 10Zimmerman, Sara12 2:12.52

29.21 32.99 35.2235.10

MOR 12Posh, Sydney13 2:13.52

30.44 33.38 34.7134.99

BLU 10O'Neill, Jacqueline14 2:14.87

30.11 33.30 35.4835.98
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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results
(#5  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MAH 10Bernardyn, Kendall15 2:16.50

30.27 34.16 35.8036.27

NDG 12Simone, Vivian16 2:16.67

31.18 34.26 35.1536.08

BLU 11Freeman, Miranda17 2:16.80

30.11 34.47 36.2036.02

MOR 11Gerber, Lauren18 2:19.01

32.52 34.75 35.6036.14

SAU 12Pietrzak, Lauren19 2:19.74

31.44 34.51 37.1036.69

POT 11Turnitza, Laura20 2:20.25

30.68 34.94 37.4437.19

ACC FRHaring, Gabrielle21 2:22.35

31.58 35.78 37.3837.61

SCH 12Irwin, Madison22 2:22.47

31.89 35.49 37.7337.36

SCH 11Palladino, Hannah23 2:24.35

31.75 36.05 38.0338.52

NS  9Menuchak, Mackenzie24 2:24.50

32.92 36.81 37.1437.63

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 1:41.05 2016R Mahlon Reihman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAL 12Reihman, Mahlon1 1:41.25

22.77 25.20 27.0726.21

MAR 12Dando, Timmy2 1:47.29

24.18 26.48 28.6228.01

NS 11Antolick, Joseph3 1:48.12

25.05 27.77 27.4527.85

SAL 12Wiener, Ben4 1:48.31

25.28 27.51 27.4728.05

BAN 12Mousley, Cameron5 1:51.28

25.16 27.87 29.2728.98

ACC JRChlevbove, Daniel6 1:52.74

24.91 27.85 30.5129.47

BLU 10Rabensteine, Ty7 1:54.09

25.96 28.39 30.1529.59

MOR 10Nikitine, Mark8 1:54.25

26.51 28.42 30.0829.24

POT 11Zelinsky, Josh9 1:54.74

25.45 28.76 30.2730.26

BLU 12Cairnie, George10 1:55.80

25.34 28.23 31.4830.75

ACC SRJohnson, Andrew11 1:58.85

26.41 29.72 31.4431.28

ACC JRStevens, Harison12 1:59.88

26.74 30.03 31.4631.65

ACC SRDaley, Christopher13 2:00.94

27.20 30.52 31.1332.09

ESN 11Montante, Dominick14 2:04.24

27.62 30.48 33.7432.40

POT 10Lecher, Evan15 2:05.90

28.45 31.83 32.0533.57

SAU 11Fenoff, Sean16 2:06.75

28.29 31.56 33.7333.17

BLU 12Hughes, Jordan17 2:07.01

27.09 31.94 33.7434.24

BLU 11Phillips, Jonathan18 2:07.28

29.08 31.31 33.2533.64

POT 11Ott, Christopher19 2:09.75

27.58 32.33 34.4935.35

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

DISTRICTS: 2:01.50 2006R Allysa Vavra

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDG 9Farina, Gianna1 2:11.29

28.73 33.58 31.2037.78

MOR 11Davis, Kaylee2 2:14.27

29.45 32.84 32.2539.73

TAM 12Kanaskie, Rebecca3 2:15.70

29.62 34.71 32.0239.35

NS 10DeAngelo, Brinn4 2:19.43

29.65 34.39 33.4341.96

BLU 10Dukmen, Mallorie5 2:22.60

30.01 35.61 34.3742.61

SCH 11Muthersbaugh, Kali6 2:24.11

29.90 32.64

ACC JRO'Neill, Nicole7 2:25.63

32.12 34.42 32.8246.27

BLU 11Pascuzzo, Sofia8 2:27.46

31.33 35.79 34.5745.77

TAM 10Maue, Sarah9 2:28.65

32.00 36.99 35.2044.46

NS  9Mallams, Kylie10 2:29.71

31.68 37.29 35.8444.90

ACC SOCunningham, Marin11 2:31.63

32.23 41.01 35.0943.30

MOR 12Cowen, Grace*12 2:34.10

33.33 36.06

ACC FRManley, Alexandra*12 2:34.10

33.12 38.96 33.5648.46

POT 11Turnitza, Jessica14 2:35.05

32.18 37.40 33.9451.53

SAU 10Oskin, Sydney15 2:40.96

32.63 39.39 36.5552.39

BEC 10Hoskins, Megan16 2:41.19

34.94 41.84 38.3946.02

NS 11Mastishen, Audrey17 2:43.48

35.70 41.27 37.7048.81

ACC SOWalkosak, Ciana18 2:46.52

36.81 41.16 38.1350.42

SAU 12McCabe, Rebecca19 2:47.55

34.14 43.50 36.6653.25

SAL 11Wiener, Ruby20 2:49.25

40.12 42.91 37.8348.39

MAH  9Honus, Caitlin21 2:49.72

37.75 42.74 38.5550.68

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

DISTRICTS: 1:57.62 2016R Danny Berlitz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAR 10Berlitz, Danny1 1:54.02R

24.64 30.13 26.7532.50

BEC 11Bozzi, Joseph2 1:55.21R

24.67 29.59 26.8734.08

BLU 12Boran, Mark3 1:59.32

25.00 28.57 29.7935.96

BAN 10O'Brien, Morgan4 1:59.49

25.04 30.37 29.1934.89

SAU 11Madigan, Thomas5 2:04.59

27.30 32.37 29.1235.80

ACC SRLi, Charlie6 2:06.59

25.97 32.45 32.0336.14

ACC SOKern, Brendan7 2:07.87

27.05 33.42 30.1737.23

ACC SRWaldron, Andrew8 2:08.43

26.35 32.30 30.8438.94

NOL 12Delans, Wyatt9 2:08.48

27.84 33.96 30.9335.75

PLM  9Allen, Carson10 2:09.65

27.77 32.93 30.8238.13

BAN 12Specht, Zach11 2:12.17

27.85 33.07 30.3740.88

BLU 12Wessner, Jacob12 2:12.28

27.73 33.00 32.4139.14

MAH 11Boxter, Kris13 2:15.43

28.62 36.22 32.6137.98

NS 10Andrewcavage, Holden14 2:17.70

29.48 35.25 31.4541.52

ACC FRStevens, Philip15 2:18.08

29.21 35.44 32.7140.72

SAU 12Chaffier, Michael16 2:24.63

29.77 39.23 33.9241.71

ESN 10Walsh, Ricky17 2:31.39

30.66 42.12 35.9342.68

NS  9Evert, Ryan18 2:31.70

33.22 42.17 33.7542.56

BLU  9Keith, Eliot19 2:32.36

33.62 36.36 36.1746.21

SAU  9Keats, Daniel20 2:33.30

30.69 40.35 35.7846.48

SAU 11Till, Austin21 2:35.73

30.63 43.61 36.9544.54

MOR 9Phenneger, Michael22 2:36.38

33.10 39.40 36.7147.17

SCH 10Schaeffer, Kyle23 2:39.60

33.41 41.86 34.6349.70

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 23.58 2007R Kristen Shickora

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAR 12Kurzinsky, Katie1 24.75

ACC JRCastano, Angela2 24.87
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BAN 11O'Brien, Amelia3 24.90

BEC 12Spirk, Jill4 24.99

POT 11Eckert, Angela5 25.04

POT 10Tohill, Kylie6 25.90

MOR 9Cui, Aileen7 26.06

ACC SOChlebove, Erin8 26.55

TAM 12Brickler, Abigail9 26.65

SAL 12Rogers, Brooke10 26.85

MAH 10Bernardyn, Kendall11 27.13

BLU 12Krause, Gabby12 27.17

BLU 10Cairnie, Arabella13 27.34

TAM 10Sherry, Kayla14 27.43

SCH 12Reber, Crystal15 27.50

SAU 12McCabe, Rebecca16 27.60

NDG 12Simone, Vivian17 27.98

POT  9Rakus, Elizabeth18 28.12

MAH 12Loughlin, Katie19 28.53

ESN 11Passamonte, Cassandra20 28.56

MAH 11Van Horn, Leah21 28.72

SAU 12Panek, Rachel22 28.74

POT 12Dalton, Megan23 28.82

PLM 11Carlin, Krista24 29.15

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 20.93 2014R Jon Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACC SRCastano, Gabe1 20.93R

NS 10Crawford, Reggie2 21.64

BLU 12Johnson, Stephen3 21.72

SAL 12Oliver, AJ4 22.35

MAH 10Snyder, Caleb5 22.53

WEA 12Cullen, Keith6 22.78

PALWebb, David7 22.81

POT 12Smerlick, Michael8 22.90

ESN 11Aguiles, David9 22.98

BLU 10Johnson, Andrew10 23.23

ACC JRJohnston, Zachary11 23.27

BAN 11Schwartz, Alex12 23.34

PALCaldwell, Nicholas13 23.59

MOR 12Bissell, Theo14 23.82

BLU 11Wilson, Christian15 23.84

POT 11Shellhamer, Noah16 24.08

MOR 10Foran, James*17 24.14

SAL  9Carey, Aiden*17 24.14

SAU  9Kerr, Kyle19 24.26

MAH 12Loughlin, Kyle20 24.55

ESN 12Kanterman, Dakota21 24.59

ACC FRJohnston, Toby22 24.72

POT 11Gonzalez, Alec23 24.99

BLU 12Bogosh, Chad24 25.08

POT 11Kokitus, Brady25 25.09

ACC SRGalassi, Joseph26 25.16

SAU 10Reccek, Jarred27 25.40

SAU 11Gallagher, Thomas28 25.61

MAH 10Jones, Cameron29 26.09

ESN 10Gallas, Stephen30 26.18

MOR 12Debski, Austin31 26.30

MAH 11Wall, Daniel32 27.44

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

DISTRICTS: 58.48 2006R Carissa Wetzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOR 12Manson, Kyra1 55.91R

25.69 30.22

ACC JRMolnar, Mia2 1:02.14

28.84 33.30

BLU 12Donohue, Erica3 1:02.70

29.07 33.63

MOR 10Lopez, Valentina4 1:03.82

29.24 34.58

SCH 11Muthersbaugh, Kali5 1:04.18

29.91 34.27

MOR 9Blazure, McKayla6 1:04.94

29.78 35.16

NS 10DeAngelo, Brinn7 1:05.34

30.08 35.26

ESN 12Hess, Monica8 1:05.68

30.00 35.68

SCH 12Felty, Taylor9 1:05.76

30.64 35.12

MOR 11Weikel, KayLynn10 1:06.12

29.31 36.81

NS 12Antanavage, Sarah11 1:07.59

31.60 35.99

MAR 12Krupko, Angelina12 1:08.10

30.74 37.36

BLU 10Dubbs, Karrison13 1:08.25

31.33 36.92

TAM  9Dumond, Brianna14 1:09.50

29.94 39.56

SAU 12Pietrzak, Lauren15 1:13.40

32.50 40.90

SAU  9Goudsouzian, Seran16 1:15.96

35.58 40.38

POT 11Turnitza, Jessica--- DFS

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

DISTRICTS: 51.09 2002R Eric Bugby

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAL 12Bonge, Daniel1 50.84R

23.93 26.91

BEC 11Bozzi, Joseph2 50.88R

24.38 26.50

BAN  9Strawn, Brenek3 53.05

24.65 28.40

NAT 10Schreffler, Ryan4 53.37

24.31 29.06

ACC SRBurda, Justin5 53.49

24.69 28.80

ACC JRJohnston, Zachary6 55.62

26.33 29.29

ACC SRLi, Charlie7 56.32

25.79 30.53

PLM 12Allen, Mac8 57.28

26.47 30.81

SAU  9Kerr, Ryan9 57.31

26.71 30.60

PALCaldwell, Stephen10 57.81

26.47 31.34

BLU 12Boyer, Austin11 58.18

26.86 31.32

POT  9Kalinich, Jack12 59.05

26.88 32.17

SAL 11Sechler-Stone, Timothy13 59.11

27.83 31.28

MOR 12Bissell, Theo14 1:00.62

27.90 32.72

SAU 11Ward, Samuel15 1:02.27

28.70 33.57

MOR 11Young, Noah16 1:03.53

28.48 35.05

POT 11Kelly, Max17 1:04.51

30.72 33.79

BLU 11Parkinson, Nate18 1:05.68

29.26 36.42

PALWebb, Jacob19 1:07.48

30.51 36.97

ESN 11Pacheco, Andrew20 1:08.37

30.10 38.27

SAU  9King, Luke21 1:09.60

30.60 39.00

POT  9Lecher, Noah22 1:09.72

31.80 37.92

BLU  9Powers, Nathaniel23 1:10.08

31.12 38.96

MOR 12Sanchez, Giovanny24 1:10.23

30.21 40.02

SAU 11Till, Austin25 1:11.04

31.12 39.92

ACC FRShucauage, Shane26 1:11.89

31.30 40.59

NWL  9Scott, Dillon27 1:14.12

34.38 39.74

MOR 9Phenneger, Michael28 1:17.13

34.53 42.60

POT  9Reedy, Caleb29 1:17.47

34.06 43.41

ESN 11Wielgolaski, Chrystian30 1:18.56

33.68 44.88
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#13  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICTS: 1:38.90 2011R Salisbury

T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACC1 1:42.16

Luchetti, Emma FR Chlebove, Erin SO

Johnson, Grace SR Castano, Angela JR

Manley, Alexandra FR

25.93 25.54 24.5626.13

ASAL2 1:43.33

Bobeck, Sarah 10 Jewell, Madison 10

Chassard, Madaket 11 Rogers, Brooke 12

Keller, Kaitlyn 10

24.98 26.31 25.8926.15

APOT3 1:43.51

Tohill, Kylie 10 Turnitza, Jessica 11

Corse-Campion, Sarah 12 Eckert, Angela 11

Rakus, Elizabeth 9

26.38 27.43 24.8824.82

ASCH4 1:44.61

Muthersbaugh, Kali 11 Reber, Crystal 12

Felty, Taylor 12 Zimmerman, Mary 12

Irwin, Madison 12

26.15 26.70 24.9026.86

ATAM5 1:45.87

Brickler, Abigail 12 Dumond, Brianna 9

Kanaskie, Rebecca 12 Kerstetter, Lexi 11

Wagner, Sam 10

26.86 26.64 26.3426.03

ABLU6 1:46.04

Freeman, Miranda 11 Krause, Gabby 12

Dukmen, Mallorie 10 Donohue, Erica 12

Pascuzzo, Sofia 11

27.58 26.75 25.9125.80

AMOR7 1:49.45

Posh, Sydney 12 Cowen, Grace 12

Lopez, Valentina 10 Weikel, KayLynn 11

Cui, Aileen 9

27.41 27.81 27.3426.89

ANS8 1:52.14

Antanavage, Sarah 12 Mastishen, Audrey 11

Burke, Raquel 12 Andrewcavage, Elizabeth 11

Bolinsky, Rylee 10

28.31 28.98 27.6327.22

AMAH9 1:53.60

Loughlin, Katie 12 Van Horn, Leah 11

Bernardyn, Payton 11 Bernardyn, Kendall 10

Honus, Caitlin 9

28.50 29.23 27.2028.67

ASAU10 1:57.20

Panek, Rachel 12 Johnson, Mary 10

Goudsouzian, Seran 9 McCabe, Rebecca 12

Rohn, Emma 9

28.95 30.93 27.3130.01

AESN11 2:01.67

Runo, Danielle 12 Gallas, Adriana 10

Aseng, Breeanna 12 Passamonte, Cassandra 11

Malpica, Sulai 11

28.97 31.15 29.8931.66

 
#14  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICTS: 1:27.36 2014R Salisbury

J ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLU1 1:28.85

Boran, Mark 12 Wilson, Christian 11

Johnson, Andrew 10 Johnson, Stephen 12

Rabensteine, Ty 10

22.21 22.90 20.7522.99

AACC2 1:29.39

Li, Charlie SR Waldron, Andrew SR

Johnston, Zachary JR Castano, Gabe SR

Burda, Justin SR

23.82 22.79 20.0422.74

APOT3 1:32.04

Smerlick, Michael 12 Young, Jordan 10

Botto, Charles 12 Turnitza, Zachary 10

Zelinsky, Josh 11

22.98 23.46 22.5623.04

AMAH4 1:33.59

Mansell, Liam 12 Boxter, Kris 11

Loughlin, Kyle 12 Snyder, Caleb 10

Wall, Daniel 11

22.54 24.55 22.4624.04

ASAL5 1:42.68

Sechler-Stone, Timothy 11 Carey, Aiden 9

Vitalos, Logan 11 Oravec, Joseph 11

Hope, Michael 11

24.70 24.12 27.0826.78

AMOR6 1:43.57

Young, Noah 11 Debski, Austin 12

Sanchez, Giovanny 12 Bissell, Theo 12

Foran, James 10

25.48 25.95 24.9327.21

ASAU7 1:45.01

Ward, Samuel 11 Chaffier, Michael 12

Gallagher, Thomas 11 Reccek, Jarred 10

King, Luke 9

26.61 26.47 25.1126.82

AESN8 1:45.23

Montante, Dominick 11 Walsh, Ricky 10

Krachie, Andrew 11 Gallas, Stephen 10

Wielgolaski, Chrystian 11

25.17 26.49 26.2827.29

ASCH9 1:52.49

Sisko, Bryce 9 Potts, Ryan 10

Hughes, Tyler 10 Schaeffer, Kyle 10

Hazzard, Charlie 9

26.97 29.89 27.4928.14

ATAM--- DFS

Shilko, Bill 10 Miller, Chris 12

Turrano, Ethan 9 Frederick, Bill 10

Adams, Dalton 12

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Allentown Central Catholic 201.5

2. Moravian Academy 172.5

3. Blue Mountain 120

4. Tamaqua Area 115

5. Schuylkill Haven 114

6. North Schuylkill 110

7. Pottsville 96

8. Salisbury 82

9. Mahanoy Area 50

10. East Stroudsburg North 45

11. Saucon Valley 34

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Allentown Central Catholic 231

2. Salisbury 162

3. Blue Mountain 152

4. Pottsville 90

5. Mahanoy Area 80

6. Saucon Valley 75

7. Moravian Academy 66

8. North Schuylkill 62

9. East Stroudsburg North 52

10. Tamaqua Area 42

11. Schuylkill Haven 32
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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AA Boys & Girls Swimming
 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 52.29 2012R Sydnee Karam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOR 12Manson, Kyra1 52.82

25.37 27.45

SCH 12Zimmerman, Mary2 53.83

25.92 27.91

POT 12Corse-Campion, Sarah3 54.28

26.23 28.05

BEC 12Spirk, Jill4 54.98

26.05 28.93

BAN 11O'Brien, Amelia5 55.04

26.17 28.87

POT 11Eckert, Angela6 56.59

26.80 29.79

ACC JRCastano, Angela7 56.93

27.25 29.68

ACC FRLuchetti, Emma8 57.27

27.35 29.92

ACC SOChlebove, Erin9 57.78

27.32 30.46

POT 10Tohill, Kylie10 57.91

27.13 30.78

MOR 9Cui, Aileen11 58.26

27.30 30.96

SAL 12Rogers, Brooke12 59.45

28.45 31.00

TAM 12Brickler, Abigail13 59.71

28.34 31.37

BLU 10O'Neill, Jacqueline14 1:00.32

28.30 32.02

BLU 11Freeman, Miranda15 1:00.44

28.80 31.64

NS 12Burke, Raquel16 1:00.46

29.67 30.79

SAL 10Jewell, Madison17 1:00.57

28.62 31.95

TAM 10Sherry, Kayla18 1:00.95

29.12 31.83

NS 12Antanavage, Sarah19 1:01.36

29.40 31.96

SCH 12Reber, Crystal20 1:01.46

29.81 31.65

ESN 12Runo, Danielle21 1:01.83

29.01 32.82

POT  9Tokonitz, Olivia22 1:01.90

29.66 32.24

ACC FRHaring, Gabrielle23 1:03.70

30.50 33.20

PLM 11Carlin, Krista24 1:03.91

30.49 33.42

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 45.87 2014R Jon Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAL 12Reihman, Mahlon1 46.24

22.39 23.85

ACC SRCastano, Gabe2 46.26

22.51 23.75

NAT 10Schreffler, Ryan3 47.79

22.70 25.09

BLU 12Johnson, Stephen4 48.18

22.95 25.23

NS 11Antolick, Joseph5 48.54

23.33 25.21

MAH 10Snyder, Caleb6 49.74

23.97 25.77

MAH 12Mansell, Liam7 49.92

23.66 26.26

ACC JRChlevbove, Daniel8 50.19

23.97 26.22

ACC SRBurda, Justin9 50.40

24.17 26.23

PALWebb, David10 50.99

23.68 27.31

BLU 12Cairnie, George11 51.77

24.57 27.20

BLU 10Johnson, Andrew12 51.78

24.68 27.10

POT 12Botto, Charles13 52.03

24.60 27.43

PLM  9Allen, Carson14 52.55

25.06 27.49

ACC SRMiller, Conner15 52.92

25.80 27.12

MOR 10Foran, James16 53.24

25.31 27.93

NOL  9Lehman, Ben17 53.31

25.43 27.88

SAL  9Carey, Aiden18 53.48

25.51 27.97

POT 11Zelinsky, Josh19 53.59

25.42 28.17

SAU  9Kerr, Kyle20 53.64

25.71 27.93

ESN 12Kanterman, Dakota21 55.20

25.66 29.54

POT 11Kokitus, Brady22 55.85

26.42 29.43

MOR 12Sanchez, Giovanny23 56.27

26.63 29.64

BLU 12Bogosh, Chad24 56.83

26.81 30.02

SAU 10Reccek, Jarred25 57.17

27.07 30.10

SAU  9King, Luke26 57.18

26.78 30.40

POT 11Ott, Christopher27 57.30

27.11 30.19

SCH  9Sisko, Bryce28 58.57

27.99 30.58

SAL 11Vitalos, Logan29 1:02.77

30.06 32.71

 
#17  Girls 500 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 5:00.84 2014R Colleen Daday

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAL 10Bobeck, Sarah1 5:20.15

27.75 31.21 32.5032.30

32.47 32.94 33.15 33.13

32.41 32.29

NDE 10Jackett, Paige2 5:22.95

28.96 31.46 32.7232.65

32.96 33.12 32.99 32.63

32.84 32.62

NS 10Bolinsky, Rylee3 5:32.23

29.12 32.24 33.6432.71

33.73 34.42 34.66 34.38

33.99 33.34

SAL 11Chassard, Madaket4 5:36.70

30.53 32.77 34.2133.65

34.28 34.74 34.81 34.74

33.47 33.50

NS  9Mallams, Kylie5 5:41.44

28.96 31.67 34.3634.21

34.94 34.35 35.80 34.54

36.60 36.01

ACC FRJanis, Emeline6 5:43.17

30.74 34.01 35.4535.45

35.74 35.95 34.76 34.59

34.46 32.02

ACC SRJohnson, Grace7 5:49.58

30.52 33.05 35.2234.50

35.84 36.28 35.74 36.37

36.43 35.63

BLU 10Zimmerman, Sara8 5:52.32

30.37 33.19 36.0535.11

35.89 36.35 36.70 36.50

36.83 35.33

MOR 9Blazure, McKayla9 5:54.34

31.15 34.31 35.8835.48

36.71 37.07 37.27 36.43

36.10 33.94

BEC 11Linsky, Marisa10 5:55.51

30.25 33.69 35.7834.81

36.28 36.96 37.27 37.20

37.56 35.71

NS 11Andrewcavage, Elizabeth11 5:59.94

32.06 35.17 36.3735.56

37.08 37.13 37.20 37.39

37.14 34.84
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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#17  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ACC FRManley, Alexandra12 6:04.33

32.31 35.41 37.1936.63

36.49 37.77 37.73 37.01

37.96 35.83

ACC JRNagle, Molly13 6:08.68

31.69 35.61 37.0936.45

37.60 38.28 38.67 38.42

38.14 36.73

NS  9Fletcher, Sarah14 6:10.04

32.00 35.89 38.3438.35

38.30 38.40 39.06 38.25

36.62 34.83

MOR 11Gerber, Lauren15 6:10.52

33.13 36.22 37.1037.37

37.83 37.90 38.07 38.14

37.78 36.98

POT 11Turnitza, Laura16 6:14.44

31.45 35.44 37.5637.52

38.43 39.09 39.27 38.71

39.42 37.55

SCH 11Palladino, Hannah17 6:16.94

31.94 36.22 37.6237.85

38.54 38.92 39.26 39.20

39.80 37.59

MAH 11Bernardyn, Payton18 6:27.55

32.56 37.07 39.5637.91

39.71 40.96 39.92 40.91

40.80 38.15

BEC 10Hoskins, Megan19 6:34.37

31.69 36.95 40.4639.68

42.06 41.34 41.70 41.82

40.02 38.65

ESN 12Aseng, Breeanna20 6:34.88

33.51 37.61 40.1839.66

41.37 40.99 41.53 41.29

41.01 37.73

 
#18  Boys 500 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 4:39.04 2014R Trey Shackleton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAR 10Berlitz, Danny1 4:35.82R

24.72 27.14 27.9227.83

28.27 28.11 28.24 28.21

28.15 27.23

BAN 12Mousley, Cameron2 4:59.65

26.86 29.19 29.9529.89

29.96 30.85 31.24 30.65

30.87 30.19

SAL 12Wiener, Ben3 5:01.56

26.07 29.32 30.4230.26

30.75 31.31 30.99 30.99

31.48 29.97

BLU 10Rabensteine, Ty4 5:01.61

26.87 29.54 30.9930.60

31.45 31.10 31.36 30.84

30.70 28.16

MAR 12Dando, Timmy5 5:02.57

26.12 29.21 30.3029.68

31.28 31.78 31.68 31.93

30.39 30.20

ACC SRDaley, Christopher6 5:17.73

27.43 31.02 32.4532.05

32.40 32.67 32.73 32.43

32.97 31.58

ACC JRStevens, Harison7 5:20.19

27.78 30.93 33.2832.91

32.83 33.23 32.82 32.84

32.36 31.21

POT  9Kalinich, Jack8 5:20.57

27.49 30.19 31.8831.31

32.42 33.02 33.77 33.62

34.11 32.76

NS 10Andrewcavage, Holden9 5:28.43

27.57 31.39 33.6632.76

33.54 34.28 34.20 34.36

34.44 32.23

ACC SRJohnson, Andrew10 5:31.04

27.52 31.03 32.9831.86

33.72 34.47 34.90 34.90

35.73 33.93

NS  9Hepler, Zachery11 5:42.99

31.01 33.34 34.8133.88

34.60 35.92 35.10 35.36

34.76 34.21

BLU 11Phillips, Jonathan12 5:44.44

30.31 33.97 35.2835.44

35.33 35.52 35.67 34.97

34.68 33.27

BLU 12Hughes, Jordan13 5:46.02

29.89 33.61 34.7634.41

35.54 35.75 36.40 36.33

36.31 33.02

ESN 11Montante, Dominick14 5:48.37

30.14 33.83 35.5934.97

35.56 36.12 35.93 36.21

36.24 33.78

SAU 11Fenoff, Sean15 5:50.06

30.51 33.68 35.3634.43

35.80 36.14 35.89 36.11

36.77 35.37

ACC SOZukowski, Tomasz16 5:53.23

27.52 31.63 36.3834.49

37.50 38.04 38.27 38.22

36.62 34.56

NS  9Evert, Ryan17 5:54.31

28.99 32.01 36.5634.39

38.67 38.26 37.34 36.95

36.72 34.42

NWL  9Scott, Dillon18 6:02.31

32.93 35.75 36.1836.10

36.46 36.96 37.95 37.79

37.71 34.48

SAL 11Oravec, Joseph19 6:06.13

30.29 34.42 37.3037.09

37.84 37.30 39.11 37.79

38.61 36.38

MOR 10Lam, Bill20 6:15.81

30.62 34.45 38.4136.09

39.40 39.21 40.06 40.52

40.27 36.78

ESN 11Krachie, Andrew21 6:18.02

31.36 35.93 39.5737.69

39.66 39.55 39.13 39.76

39.21 36.16

BLU 11Parkinson, Nate22 6:18.12

30.22 34.17 38.0136.38

38.35 38.64 40.21 41.52

41.43 39.19

SCH 10Schaeffer, Kyle23 6:21.91

32.28 36.56 39.0038.95

39.72 39.98 39.93 39.72

39.69 36.08

PAN  9Knepper, Caleb24 6:30.26

32.62 36.66 40.3239.27

2:39.84

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

DISTRICTS: 55.24 2007R Kristen Shickora

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAR 12Kurzinsky, Katie1 59.54

28.96 30.58

TAM 11Kerstetter, Lexi2 1:01.74

29.80 31.94

ACC JRO'Neill, Nicole3 1:03.20

31.02 32.18

BEC 11Linsky, Marisa4 1:03.35

30.66 32.69

BLU 10Dukmen, Mallorie5 1:03.87

30.45 33.42

MOR 10Lopez, Valentina6 1:04.16

30.81 33.35

BLU 10Dubbs, Karrison7 1:04.66

31.11 33.55

NS 11Andrewcavage, Elizabeth8 1:05.24

32.40 32.84

BLU 11Pascuzzo, Sofia9 1:06.05

31.66 34.39

BLU 10Cairnie, Arabella10 1:09.74

32.92 36.82

ESN 12Hess, Monica11 1:10.19

33.86 36.33

PALKukowski, Peri12 1:11.01

35.43 35.58
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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

SAL 10Jewell, Madison13 1:11.02

34.55 36.47

ACC JRNagle, Molly*14 1:11.14

34.28 36.86

MOR 12Cowen, Grace*14 1:11.14

34.49 36.65

MOR 11Weikel, KayLynn16 1:11.21

32.36 38.85

SAU 10Oskin, Sydney17 1:11.63

34.96 36.67

POT  9Tokonitz, Olivia18 1:12.58

35.11 37.47

SCH 12Irwin, Madison19 1:13.94

35.11 38.83

POT  9Rakus, Elizabeth20 1:13.99

34.75 39.24

POT 11Walinsky, Emma21 1:14.20

35.24 38.96

TAM 10Wagner, Sam22 1:14.66

36.26 38.40

BAN 10Pysher, Morgan23 1:15.07

36.12 38.95

ACC FRNagle, Bridget24 1:15.38

36.56 38.82

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

DISTRICTS: 51.90 2002R Eric Bugby

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BLU 12Boran, Mark1 52.12

24.86 27.26

SAL 12Bonge, Daniel2 53.00

25.99 27.01

BAN  9Strawn, Brenek3 53.63

25.77 27.86

MAH 12Mansell, Liam4 55.15

26.70 28.45

ACC SRWaldron, Andrew5 56.50

27.46 29.04

POT 10Turnitza, Zachary6 57.68

27.05 30.63

BLU 12Wessner, Jacob7 59.37

28.68 30.69

PALCaldwell, Stephen8 59.68

28.70 30.98

MOR 10Nikitine, Mark9 59.99

29.35 30.64

SAL 11Sechler-Stone, Timothy10 1:00.02

28.83 31.19

SAU  9Kerr, Ryan11 1:00.06

28.95 31.11

PALCaldwell, Nicholas12 1:00.54

28.68 31.86

BAN 12Specht, Zach13 1:00.87

29.27 31.60

BLU 11Wilson, Christian14 1:02.68

29.83 32.85

ACC FRStevens, Philip15 1:02.78

30.09 32.69

ESN 11Aguiles, David16 1:03.01

30.03 32.98

ACC SRGalassi, Joseph17 1:04.55

29.85 34.70

BLU  9Keith, Eliot18 1:05.22

30.35 34.87

POT 10Logothetides, Jack19 1:07.28

31.30 35.98

SAU 10Van Helmondt, Garrett20 1:10.37

33.97 36.40

SAU  9Keats, Daniel21 1:12.31

35.20 37.11

MOR 11Casey, Connor22 1:12.41

35.09 37.32

POT 11Miller, Blake23 1:12.80

33.67 39.13

POT 10Lecher, Evan--- DQ

31.53 33.03

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

DISTRICTS: 1:03.18 2006R Allysa Vavra

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDG 9Farina, Gianna1 1:07.32

31.91 35.41

TAM 12Kanaskie, Rebecca2 1:08.67

32.45 36.22

MAR 12Krupko, Angelina3 1:09.34

32.41 36.93

MOR 11Davis, Kaylee4 1:10.20

32.69 37.51

BLU 12Donohue, Erica5 1:12.16

33.58 38.58

ACC JRMolnar, Mia6 1:13.39

34.12 39.27

ACC SOCunningham, Marin7 1:13.53

34.73 38.80

MOR 12Posh, Sydney8 1:14.46

34.87 39.59

SCH 12Felty, Taylor9 1:15.02

35.46 39.56

TAM 10Maue, Sarah10 1:15.31

35.37 39.94

NS 11Mastishen, Audrey11 1:20.78

39.12 41.66

BLU 12Faust, Heather12 1:20.81

37.62 43.19

BLU 12Krause, Gabby13 1:20.90

36.23 44.67

BLU  9Mitchell, Nevaeh14 1:21.09

38.01 43.08

MAH 11Bernardyn, Payton15 1:21.59

38.79 42.80

PALKukowski, Peri16 1:23.12

39.53 43.59

SAL 11Rogers, Vivian17 1:23.44

38.24 45.20

MAH 11Van Horn, Leah18 1:25.34

39.92 45.42

MAH  9Honus, Caitlin19 1:26.74

40.74 46.00

ESN 11Malpica, Sulai20 1:26.83

41.15 45.68

NS  9Clews, Jade21 1:27.01

41.56 45.45

SAU 10Dortic, Lindsay22 1:34.05

43.50 50.55

SAL 11Wiener, Ruby--- DQ

38.54 43.42

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

DISTRICTS: 59.03 2007R Kyle Shoemaker

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NS 10Crawford, Reggie1 59.00R

27.66 31.34

BAN 10O'Brien, Morgan2 1:01.22

28.73 32.49

NOL 12Delans, Wyatt3 1:01.92

29.00 32.92

WEA 12Cullen, Keith4 1:02.95

29.07 33.88

PLM 12Allen, Mac5 1:03.33

29.94 33.39

SAU 11Madigan, Thomas6 1:03.64

30.08 33.56

MAH 11Boxter, Kris7 1:03.97

29.80 34.17

SAL 12Oliver, AJ8 1:04.55

28.92 35.63

ACC SOKern, Brendan9 1:04.72

30.85 33.87

NOL  9Lehman, Ben10 1:05.04

31.04 34.00

BAN 11Schwartz, Alex11 1:05.68

30.95 34.73

POT 11Gonzalez, Alec12 1:06.97

30.42 36.55

ACC SRMiller, Conner13 1:06.99

31.48 35.51

POT 10Young, Jordan*14 1:07.77

31.33 36.44

BLU 11Usuka, Karl*14 1:07.77

30.39 37.38

ACC FRJohnston, Toby16 1:08.20

31.37 36.83

BLU 12Boyer, Austin17 1:08.55

31.54 37.01

SAU 11Ward, Samuel18 1:09.74

32.82 36.92
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PIAA DISTRICT XI  AA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SAU 11Gallagher, Thomas19 1:09.87

31.83 38.04

MOR 11Young, Noah20 1:11.31

32.93 38.38

SAU 12Chaffier, Michael21 1:12.63

33.84 38.79

PALWebb, Jacob22 1:13.30

34.97 38.33

ESN 10Walsh, Ricky23 1:13.67

34.29 39.38

ESN 11Pacheco, Andrew24 1:13.71

34.39 39.32

BLU 12Woleschok, Jacob25 1:13.93

34.28 39.65

POT 11Messina, Stephen26 1:14.06

33.90 40.16

POT 11Kelly, Max27 1:14.12

35.13 38.99

BLU 11Carr, Blase28 1:14.97

34.68 40.29

MOR 10Lam, Bill29 1:14.99

34.63 40.36

SAL 11Sechler-Stone, Tyler30 1:18.45

36.07 42.38

TAM 12Miller, Chris31 1:20.21

37.44 42.77

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICTS: 3:35.34 2011R Salisbury

T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOR1 3:45.38

Cui, Aileen 9 Lopez, Valentina 10

Davis, Kaylee 11 Manson, Kyra 12

27.42 58.09 58.3827.33

26.83 56.97 24.71 51.94

AACC2 3:46.73

Luchetti, Emma FR Chlebove, Erin SO

Johnson, Grace SR Castano, Angela JR

26.83 56.91 56.8726.72

27.07 57.50 26.23 55.45

ASAL3 3:47.64

Bobeck, Sarah 10 Jewell, Madison 10

Chassard, Madaket 11 Rogers, Brooke 12

25.45 53.93 58.7827.48

26.91 56.90 26.30 58.03

APOT4 3:49.89

Eckert, Angela 11 Turnitza, Jessica 11

Tohill, Kylie 10 Corse-Campion, Sarah 12

27.02 56.74 1:01.4228.42

26.52 57.70 25.54 54.03

ANS5 3:52.54

DeAngelo, Brinn 10 Burke, Raquel 12

Mallams, Kylie 9 Bolinsky, Rylee 10

27.32 57.63 59.4628.89

27.64 58.20 27.21 57.25

ABLU6 3:59.57

Freeman, Miranda 11 O'Neill, Jacqueline 10

Pascuzzo, Sofia 11 Zimmerman, Sara 10

29.01 1:01.15 59.3128.21

28.21 1:00.00 27.80 59.11

ATAM7 4:10.94

Sherry, Kayla 10 Dumond, Brianna 9

Maue, Sarah 10 Wagner, Sam 10

29.63 1:02.25 58.8327.69

28.75 1:01.39 32.48 1:08.47

AESN8 4:20.52

Hess, Monica 12 Passamonte, Cassandra 11

Aseng, Breeanna 12 Runo, Danielle 12

29.83 1:01.49 1:06.3031.08

33.42 1:09.61 29.73 1:03.12

ASAU9 4:22.08

Panek, Rachel 12 Warnke, Mackenzee 12

Pietrzak, Lauren 12 McCabe, Rebecca 12

30.62 1:05.80 1:11.8433.57

29.72 1:02.92 28.09 1:01.52

ASCH10 4:27.80

Palladino, Hannah 11 Guldin, Amanda 11

Irwin, Madison 12 Reber, Crystal 12

32.50 1:08.12 1:14.5734.94

29.51 1:02.95 29.13 1:02.16

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICTS: 3:12.66 2014R Salisbury

J ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAL1 3:12.79

Bonge, Daniel 12 Oliver, AJ 12

Wiener, Ben 12 Reihman, Mahlon 12

23.38 47.85 49.7923.64

23.82 49.48 21.86 45.67

ABLU2 3:16.64

Cairnie, George 12 Johnson, Andrew 10

Boran, Mark 12 Johnson, Stephen 12

24.70 51.47 50.7323.99

22.70 48.18 21.72 46.26

AACC3 3:17.45

Chlevbove, Daniel JR Kern, Brendan SO

Burda, Justin SR Castano, Gabe SR

24.18 50.76 49.2823.35

24.27 51.79 21.60 45.62

APOT4 3:26.75

Smerlick, Michael 12 Zelinsky, Josh 11

Botto, Charles 12 Turnitza, Zachary 10

23.72 50.86 52.5124.95

24.49 52.10 23.90 51.28

ANS5 3:29.86

Crawford, Reggie 10 Andrewcavage, Holden 10

Antolick, Joseph 11 Evert, Ryan 9

22.44 46.69 55.9826.26

23.28 48.89 27.67 58.30

ASAU6 3:34.74

Kerr, Ryan 9 Chaffier, Michael 12

Kerr, Kyle 9 Madigan, Thomas 11

25.78 53.07 57.3227.23

25.40 53.49 24.50 50.86

AMOR7 3:40.28

Sanchez, Giovanny 12 Young, Noah 11

Foran, James 10 Nikitine, Mark 10

26.59 56.34 56.6626.19

25.57 55.08 25.00 52.20

AESN8 3:41.07

Aguiles, David 11 Pacheco, Andrew 11

Montante, Dominick 11 Kanterman, Dakota 12

25.21 53.63 56.7026.65

26.63 55.32 25.48 55.42

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Allentown Central Catholic 345

2. Moravian Academy 292

3. Blue Mountain 230

4. North Schuylkill 195

5. Tamaqua Area 184

6. Pottsville 163

7. Salisbury 158

8. Schuylkill Haven 154

9. East Stroudsburg North 73

10. Mahanoy Area 52

10. Saucon Valley 52

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Allentown Central Catholic 365

2. Blue Mountain 273.5

3. Salisbury 273

4. Pottsville 155.5

5. North Schuylkill 139

6. Mahanoy Area 132

7. Saucon Valley 122

8. Moravian Academy 100

9. East Stroudsburg North 78

10. Tamaqua Area 42

11. Schuylkill Haven 32
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PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AAA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

DISTRICT: 509.30 2015R Jess Hurlburt

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PARKLehman, Lexi1 437.70

PARK  9Brinker, Alexa2 422.90

PARK  9Gottwald, Katharine3 415.95

PARK 11Smykowski, Kaitlyn4 392.05

EAS  9Jacobsen, Olivia5 355.55

EAS  9Sweitzer, Julianna6 352.80

FRE  9Tatlow, Fallon7 318.15

LIB 10Kuykens, Cara8 307.25

SOL  9Grubusky, Rachael9 296.25

EAS 10Russell, Darian10 287.90

FRE 10Evans, Leigha11 273.35

SOL 10Donnelly, Emily12 268.80

EAS  9Griffiths, Erin13 248.55

LIB 11Valladares, Alicia14 205.25

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

DISTRICT: 506.40 2013R Jacob Lenhart

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NAZ 11Stasolla, Steven1 498.65

EMM 12Vanim, Andrew2 487.90

EMM  9McCourt, Brendan3 476.95

PARK 12Lehman, Christopher4 441.40

PARK 12Hansell, Jonathan5 419.25

PARK  9Cannon, Kole6 385.45

SOL 11Vezenov, Maxim7 351.90

PARK 11Cahill, Devin8 349.75

EMM 10Stenger, Drew9 336.70

EAS 10Dorner, Ajani10 334.15

EAS  9Griffiths, Brendan11 309.20

LIB 11Rogers, Kellen12 283.90

LIB 11Alvarez, Sergio13 218.40

NOR 9Christy, Benjamin14 208.55

NOR 10Walton, Isaac--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICT: 1:45.17 2009R Emmaus

A Roberts, M Oxley, D Geroni, C Carr

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANAZ1 1:48.66

Wasson, Hannah 10 McBride, Coral 9

Roesch, Raquelle 9 Palochik, Victoria 12

27.47 31.95 23.3025.94

APARK2 1:49.54

Sheridan, Abigail 11 Sicinski, Megan 11

Sicinski, Courtney 11 Kennedy, Grace 11

28.57 30.10 24.3226.55

ALIB3 1:50.65

Krotzer, Sabrina 11 McCarthy, Julia 12

Wetmore, Kay 10 Taylor, Samantha 9

28.44 29.43 25.1827.60

AEMM4 1:52.29

Hur, Kaitlin 12 Garton, Lydia 11

Nelson, Caroline 10 Decker, Marissa 12

29.06 30.29 24.2728.67

ASTR5 1:57.70

Tepper, Hannah 11 Murphy, Morgan 12

Delaney, Julia 9 Persaud, Sasha 10

30.30 32.84 25.8628.70

AEAS6 1:57.90

DiRenzo, Regina 11 Heard, Adeline 9

Lucas, Ashley 10 Williams, Ainsley 9

30.94 34.35 25.6326.98

AWHI7 1:58.26

Setar, Stephanie 11 Thomas, Julia 10

Kidulic, Autumn 12 Giletto, Martha 10

28.91 34.36 25.6429.35

ASOL8 1:59.54

Cocozza, Lauren 12 Schiaretta, Tia 11

Cesanek, Nicole 9 Sawickij, Katerina 11

30.07 34.86 26.3628.25

APME9 2:00.44

Fenn, Lauren 10 Shahin, Noran 10

Parrish, Nadine 12 Dwyer, Emily 12

27.57 36.60 27.6228.65

ANOR10 2:01.49

Frey, Alexis 12 Fehnel, Morgan 12

Rockovits, Brynne 10 Calvo, Larisa 11

32.12 34.75 27.3627.26

AFRE11 2:03.07

Mao, Linda 11 Smith, Hallie 9

Hillier, Sage 9 Justice, Emily 10

31.98 35.24 27.4228.43

APMW12 2:06.14

Poveromo, Savannah 10 Meister, Julia 11

Winiarz, Patrycia 10 Piacenti, MacKenzie 10

32.95 35.11 28.8329.25

AESS13 2:08.06

Kunsman, Kassi 11 Saffer, Gabby 9

DeVito, Leah 12 McHugh, Lily 10

37.65 31.55 29.0429.82

AWIL14 2:16.64

Wilt, Amelia 11 Weatherhold, Carina 12

Shoemaker, Lindsay 9 Stuart, Ruth 11

33.47 40.25 30.1832.74

ADIE15 2:28.77

Kratzer, Savannah 10 Santiago, Julianna 10

Santos-Rodriguez, Maris 11 Ayala, Augustina 11

35.32 38.93 33.1741.35

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICT: 1:34.05 2010R Emmaus

R DeCrop, E Paules, G Fischer, R Stahley

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIB1 1:34.85

Smith, Jase 11 Chambers, Christopher 11

Negron, Robert 11 Evert, Jake 10

25.06 26.82 20.3522.62

AEMM2 1:36.35

Carr, Ethan 12 Kocon, Cooper 9

Thomas, Ricky 11 Vanim, Andrew 12

23.65 28.37 21.0523.28

ANAZ3 1:37.78

Nesbitt, Blake 10 Huleatt, Peter 10

Laslo, Gabe 9 Blair, Drew 12

24.21 27.78 22.4123.38

AFRE*4 1:42.65

Burnette, Colin 11 Hogan, Grayden 10

Bell, Al 10 Seitz, Brian 12

25.95 30.59 22.4723.64

ASOL*4 1:42.65

Munoz, Caleb 10 McGlone, William 11

Schell, Will 11 Gunkle, Spencer 11

26.28 28.72 23.1124.54

APMW6 1:43.65

Niewiarowski, Philip 12 LaBella, Patrick 12

Mendieta, Diego 11 Ballard, K-Shawn 11

26.89 27.72 23.8525.19

APARK7 1:43.96

Zhang, James 9 Connolly, James 11

Maymon, Bar 12 Villano, Charles 12

27.23 28.17 22.7525.81

AEAS8 1:45.86

Deery, Galen 12 Winters, Jason 11

Bevins, Bailey 11 Livingston, Benjamin 11

27.57 29.11 23.1925.99

ADIE9 1:47.89

Ulianna, Ryan 9 Santiago, Joshua 11

Rodriguez, Dairo 10 Flores, Josh 10

29.21 30.77 22.9824.93

APME10 1:49.92

Fair, Bryden 11 Bohdan, Patrick 11

Siglin, Jarrod 11 Borkowski, Matt 10

30.80 29.44 23.9225.76

AESS11 1:50.10

Aponte, Tyler 11 Gress, John 11

Oliver, Kevin 9 Frevele, Thomas 11

30.96 29.41 24.6525.08

ANOR12 1:52.25

Kennedy, John 10 Iasiello, Jared 12

Fragano, Dominick 9 Gaumer, Jarin 11

29.47 31.43 24.1327.22

ASTR13 1:52.91

Gehring, Ricky 10 Liedberg, Jake 11

Sweppenhiser, Tyler 11 Perez, Anthony 11

28.82 30.60 27.0026.49

AWHI14 2:03.75

Yadush, Jack 12 Hamada, Hisham 12

Martinovic, Nikola 9 Nguyen, Michael 10

31.47 35.15 26.6430.49

AWIL15 2:13.06

Albert-Stein, Isaiah 10 Borrelli, Tyson 9

Romero, Jonathan 12 Stuart, Josiah 12

41.84 34.40 56.82
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#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 1:50.38 2011R Erica Reifinger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 10Gravereaux, Chelsea1 1:51.79

25.80 28.08 29.0628.85

PARK 11Sheridan, Zoe2 1:54.95

26.88 28.61 29.3830.08

LIB 11Lehr, Anna3 1:56.85

26.67 29.45 30.4530.28

PARK 12Nesland, Nicole4 1:57.05

27.17 29.79 29.7130.38

EMM 10King, Reilly5 1:57.30

26.27 29.52 31.0930.42

FRE 12Ellis, Rileigh6 2:02.23

26.87 30.48 32.5932.29

SOL 12Burns, Angela7 2:02.44

27.95 31.16 31.7631.57

PME 10Withey, Emma8 2:05.02

27.86 30.74 33.7532.67

FRE  9Madden, Erin9 2:06.23

27.82 30.42 34.3833.61

SOL 12Cocozza, Lauren10 2:06.25

28.55 31.18 33.4033.12

EMM 10Yerger, Jordyn11 2:06.72

29.34 32.34 32.1832.86

NAZ  9Wong, Erika12 2:06.80

28.47 31.20 34.0733.06

WHI  9Kutney, Madelyn13 2:07.36

29.74 32.39 32.6432.59

PARK 12Farrell, Sheilagh14 2:07.79

29.50 31.95 32.8533.49

LIB 10Gray, Molly15 2:07.80

29.10 32.10 32.9033.70

EAS  9Heard, Adeline16 2:10.13

29.90 32.88 33.1334.22

PARK 11Frisch, Kayleigh17 2:10.31

29.60 31.93 34.4234.36

PMW 10Poveromo, Savannah18 2:10.84

30.06 33.47 32.6334.68

NOR 11Calvo, Larisa19 2:10.86

30.04 32.95 33.5634.31

NAZ 12Shuler, Maddie20 2:10.89

29.26 33.24 33.8434.55

LIB 11Cazarrubias, Theresa21 2:12.25

30.02 33.35 34.2134.67

SOL 10Adams, Katelyn22 2:14.66

30.22 33.72 35.3435.38

FRE 10Justice, Emily23 2:15.85

30.63 33.80 35.2836.14

NOR 11Somers, Nicole24 2:16.04

29.81 33.81 36.2736.15

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 1:41.07 2014R Sam Magnan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 12DeJohn, Connor1 1:44.56

23.20 25.86 28.3427.16

SOL 11Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi2 1:45.27

23.44 26.70 27.6027.53

NOR 12Frankenfield, Gavyn3 1:46.25

24.49 27.02 27.4427.30

EMM 12Yerger, Jason4 1:46.33

24.64 26.93 27.3827.38

NAZ 12Blair, Drew5 1:47.11

25.10 26.86 27.8327.32

WHI 10Jablonski, Daniel6 1:47.35

23.98 26.67 28.5328.17

LIB 11Chambers, Christopher7 1:47.81

23.69 26.75 28.7428.63

LIB 12Stuckey, Ben8 1:47.96

24.90 27.23 27.6828.15

EMM 11Thomas, Ricky9 1:48.50

24.42 26.33 29.2928.46

PARK 12Kim, Hyunbin10 1:48.90

24.16 26.58 29.2128.95

FRE 12Seitz, Brian11 1:49.90

25.40 27.69 28.6728.14

EMM 11Brennan, Michael12 1:50.39

25.47 27.33 28.7528.84

ESS  9Oliver, Kevin13 1:51.14

25.28 27.83 29.2828.75

FRE 12Watlington, Troy14 1:51.19

26.50 27.89 28.0328.77

FRE 12Higgins, Tyler15 1:51.62

25.93 27.71 29.0928.89

PME  9Gonzalez, Ben16 1:52.16

25.63 28.33 29.1329.07

SOL 10Frederick, JD17 1:52.20

24.83 28.23 29.6029.54

SOL  9Johnson, Aidan18 1:52.64

25.00 28.17 29.7029.77

PMW 11Mendieta, Diego19 1:52.73

25.14 28.12 29.7529.72

LIB 11Mohamed, Omar20 1:53.17

25.16 28.21 29.9829.82

STR  9Deemer, Adam21 1:53.27

26.05 28.54 29.1129.57

STR 10Crikelair, Stephen22 1:53.90

25.88 28.91 29.5829.53

NOR 10Kennedy, John23 1:56.32

26.64 29.37 29.9230.39

FRE 11Runco, Jack24 2:01.41

26.25 30.00 33.5031.66

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

DISTRICT: 2:03.74 2009R Mikelle Masciantonio

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIB 12McCarthy, Julia1 2:04.23

27.50 30.68 28.6137.44

EMM 10Champagne, Katie2 2:08.12

27.38 31.54 31.2537.95

PARK 11Sicinski, Courtney3 2:10.78

27.94 33.11 32.0537.68

NOR 10Rockovits, Brynne4 2:12.41

27.96 32.74 31.6340.08

LIB  9Taylor, Samantha5 2:13.98

29.00 33.19 32.1939.60

EMM 11Garton, Lydia6 2:15.62

29.52 35.96 32.2937.85

PARK 12Rane, Sailee7 2:18.29

29.91 34.61 31.6442.13

NAZ 10Serafin, Emilia8 2:21.03

30.51 34.05 34.8941.58

LIB 12McCloskey, Paige9 2:22.83

30.52 33.43 34.0844.80

STR  9Persaud, Hannah10 2:23.78

31.44 37.17 33.6941.48

STR 12Murphy, Morgan11 2:23.83

32.36 38.72 33.5439.21

EMM  9Shuryn, Lexi12 2:24.62

30.56 39.53 33.9840.55

FRE  9Hillier, Sage13 2:25.90

29.79 35.93 34.0546.13

WHI 12Kidulic, Autumn14 2:26.01

30.97 37.65 35.6541.74

NAZ 12Miller, Natalie*15 2:27.22

31.80 37.28 36.0242.12

LIB 12Becker, Jessica*15 2:27.22

31.78 37.93 35.9241.59

STR 11Tepper, Hannah17 2:27.55

32.66 35.83 35.2543.81

WHI 11Hendricks, Michaela18 2:28.90

32.42 38.22 33.5044.76

WHI 10Alulis, Rachael19 2:28.91

32.57 37.73 33.9544.66

NAZ  9McBride, Coral20 2:30.65

32.89 39.55 35.6042.61

PME 10Franzo, Elizabeth21 2:31.06

30.83 36.35 34.7349.15

ESS 12DeVito, Leah22 2:35.12

31.81 39.75 34.2149.35

SOL 11Beltz, Amber23 2:35.31

33.36 39.84 35.9846.13

EAS  9D'Avella, Alessandra24 2:36.65

33.46 40.39 35.4647.34
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#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

DISTRICT: 1:53.24 2015R Carter Paules

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 12Carr, Ethan1 1:53.02R

24.12 28.22 27.6533.03

PARK 12Engler, Mathew2 1:58.85

23.99 29.50 28.7336.63

FRE 10Bell, Al3 1:59.57

24.84 30.76 27.9736.00

LIB 12Ledger, Chase4 2:00.89

25.62 31.69 28.7234.86

FRE 11Burnette, Colin5 2:02.17

26.64 29.03 29.7636.74

EMM 12Luey, Nathan6 2:02.54

26.13 31.77 28.3236.32

SOL  9Wendling, Matthew7 2:03.88

25.66 30.51 29.4538.26

SOL 11Johnson, Andrew8 2:03.97

26.48 33.40 29.1434.95

NAZ 11Gladstone, Peter9 2:04.63

25.95 32.03 30.1836.47

EMM  9Sharp, Jack10 2:05.21

28.44 31.04 27.8437.89

EMM 10Bova, Evan11 2:05.90

26.79 33.81 30.0035.30

PARK  9Zhang, James12 2:06.04

27.68 31.54 29.0537.77

PARK 12Maymon, Bar13 2:06.21

26.59 32.89 30.2836.45

NAZ  9Laslo, Gabe14 2:06.57

24.72 32.05 30.7839.02

WHI 11Khafagy, Ziyad15 2:09.03

27.83 33.63 28.7938.78

EAS 12Deery, Galen16 2:09.57

27.79 31.99 30.7139.08

PMW 12Niewiarowski, Philip17 2:10.02

27.54 32.19 29.7340.56

LIB 10Ismail, Yousef18 2:11.28

27.49 34.13 32.3237.34

SOL 11McGlone, William19 2:15.03

28.92 37.34 31.6337.14

ESS 11Gress, John20 2:16.54

29.73 34.99 33.3738.45

NOR 9Fragano, Dominick21 2:17.92

28.22 35.35 32.9941.36

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 23.17 2016R Siena Salvaggio

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAZ 12Palochik, Victoria1 24.31

NAZ  9Roesch, Raquelle2 24.52

SOL 11Kylish, Gwynn3 24.77

EMM 10Heilenman, Abby4 24.87

PME 10Fenn, Lauren5 24.97

PARK 11Kennedy, Grace6 24.98

LIB 11Smith, Kendra7 25.12

EMM 12Decker, Marissa*8 25.25

LIB  9Mack, Abby*8 25.25

EMM 10Champagne, Maggie10 25.51

LIB 10Richardson, Natalie11 25.84

STR 10Persaud, Sasha12 25.98

PARK  9Ceh, Lauren13 26.07

LIB 10Stuckey, Greta*14 26.24

WHI 10Giletto, Martha*14 26.24

PME 12Parrish, Nadine16 26.27

PMW 10Winiarz, Patrycia17 26.44

EAS 10Lucas, Ashley18 26.49

PARK  9Colarusso, Kira19 26.78

SOL 11Sawickij, Katerina20 26.79

DIE 10Dwornicka, Caroline21 26.83

SOL 11Schiaretta, Tia22 26.90

SOL  9Kylish, Cortney23 26.93

FRE  9Straka, Sydney24 27.05

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 20.53 2016R Robert Negron

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIB 11Negron, Robert1 20.99

PARK 11Ceh, Matthew2 21.39

EMM 12Vanim, Andrew3 21.59

PMW 12LaBella, Patrick4 21.64

LIB 11Smith, Jase5 22.13

SOL 11Reyes, Kyle6 22.17

EMM  9Metzger, Devin7 22.57

WHI 12Rivera, Jordan8 22.76

LIB 12Delcorso, Anthony9 22.79

PARK 12Villano, Charles10 23.34

NAZ 10Huleatt, Peter11 23.35

EAS 11Frasca, Ryan12 23.39

EMM 11Kocon, Colby13 23.50

DIE  9Ulianna, Ryan14 23.53

DIE 10Flores, Josh15 23.54

NOR 12Millan, Joshua16 23.73

NAZ 10Peterson, Seth17 23.74

EMM 10Gertner, Matthew18 23.77

LIB 10Zukawski, Dylan19 23.78

EAS 11Livingston, Benjamin20 23.84

EAS  9Frasca, Joseph21 23.91

SOL 11Gunkle, Spencer22 23.98

NAZ  9Fitzgerald, Dylan23 24.05

DIE 11Taylor-Garcia, Nevada24 24.11

PMW 11Ballard, K-Shawn25 24.18

PME 11Siglin, Jarrod26 24.20

NAZ  9Keller, Matt27 24.26

FRE 10Hogan, Grayden28 24.61

DIE  9Lugo, Jadin29 24.62

PARK 12Lehman, Christopher30 24.91

PARK 10Webb, Sidney31 24.92

SOL 12Holland, Ryland32 25.31

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

DISTRICT: 55.63 2013R Megan Polaha

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAZ 12Palochik, Victoria1 58.45

27.49 30.96

PARK 12Nesland, Nicole2 59.12

27.47 31.65

WHI 11Setar, Stephanie3 59.89

27.61 32.28

EAS  9Williams, Ainsley4 1:00.03

27.39 32.64

PARK 11Sheridan, Abigail5 1:00.26

28.25 32.01

LIB 10Wetmore, Kay6 1:00.33

28.13 32.20

NAZ  9Roesch, Raquelle7 1:00.96

27.79 33.17

SOL 11Talecki, Samantha8 1:01.54

27.67 33.87

LIB 11Krotzer, Sabrina9 1:01.96

27.86 34.10

EMM 12Hur, Kaitlin10 1:02.91

28.66 34.25

EMM 12Harvey, Kelly11 1:03.04

29.28 33.76

STR  9Delaney, Julia12 1:03.11

30.49 32.62

PME 12Parrish, Nadine13 1:03.51

29.53 33.98

SOL  9Cesanek, Nicole14 1:04.06

28.56 35.50

NAZ 10Wasson, Hannah15 1:05.49

29.67 35.82

EMM 10Nelson, Caroline16 1:05.89

30.14 35.75

PARK 11Newell, Grace17 1:06.13

30.52 35.61

LIB 10Gray, Molly18 1:06.28

30.24 36.04

SOL  9Hess, Sydney19 1:07.03

30.14 36.89

WHI 10Lyle, Kallie20 1:07.51

32.33 35.18

PARK 10Zaffiro, Briana21 1:08.61

31.34 37.27

WHI 12Kidulic, Autumn22 1:08.80

31.39 37.41

PME 10Franzo, Elizabeth23 1:10.16

31.58 38.58

PME  9Williams, Nevaeh24 1:10.33

30.48 39.85
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#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

DISTRICT: 50.83 2014R Peter Conzola

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PARK 12Engler, Mathew1 51.56

23.73 27.83

SOL 10Wing, Janik2 52.44

24.40 28.04

NAZ  9Laslo, Gabe3 52.90

24.39 28.51

SOL 11Schell, Will4 53.03

25.00 28.03

NOR 12Frankenfield, Gavyn5 53.16

25.08 28.08

EMM 11Thomas, Ricky6 53.21

24.69 28.52

NAZ 10Holt, Logan7 53.35

25.35 28.00

DIE 11Rishel, Phillip8 54.43

25.31 29.12

LIB 12Ledger, Chase9 55.53

26.24 29.29

PMW 11Mendieta, Diego10 55.69

25.61 30.08

NAZ  9Alvino, Brendan*11 56.76

26.93 29.83

WHI  9Solarte, Sabastian*11 56.76

26.77 29.99

DIE 10Rodriguez, Dairo13 57.22

25.80 31.42

STR  9Hernandez, Juan14 57.31

26.50 30.81

LIB 12Depalma, Jeffrey15 57.52

26.11 31.41

EMM 11Norelli, Charlie16 58.20

26.47 31.73

NAZ 12Hooper, Shane17 58.30

27.58 30.72

EAS 11Bevins, Bailey18 58.44

27.24 31.20

FRE 11Smith, Spencer19 58.52

27.70 30.82

PME 11Bohdan, Patrick20 58.98

26.38 32.60

EMM 10Kuzdzal, Patrick21 59.59

27.16 32.43

EMM  9Kocon, Cooper22 59.69

27.56 32.13

STR 11Sweppenhiser, Tyler23 59.98

26.99 32.99

ESS 11Aponte, Tyler24 1:02.05

29.36 32.69

 
#13  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICT: 1:35.97 2003R Parkland

L Dalla Palu, B Clark, L Butrie, J Lewis

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMM1 1:38.13

Gravereaux, Chelsea 10 Heilenman, Abby 10

Decker, Marissa 12 Champagne, Katie 10

24.44 24.70 24.2824.71

ALIB2 1:39.92

Smith, Kendra 11 Richardson, Natalie 10

McCarthy, Julia 12 Mack, Abby 9

25.89 25.06 24.7824.19

ASOL3 1:40.34

Talecki, Samantha 11 Kylish, Cortney 9

Burns, Angela 12 Kylish, Gwynn 11

25.78 25.02 24.3925.15

APARK4 1:40.44

Kennedy, Grace 11 Sicinski, Megan 11

Nesland, Nicole 12 Sheridan, Zoe 11

25.44 25.54 24.7024.76

AFRE5 1:42.91

Ward, Reilly 12 Straka, Sydney 9

Ellis, Rileigh 12 Madden, Erin 9

25.47 26.88 25.7824.78

ASTR6 1:46.64

Burns, Kailey 12 Persaud, Hannah 9

Delaney, Julia 9 Persaud, Sasha 10

26.86 26.59 26.3626.83

ANOR7 1:47.27

Rockovits, Brynne 10 Calvo, Larisa 11

Frey, Alexis 12 Fehnel, Morgan 12

24.63 27.57 27.2527.82

ANAZ8 1:47.34

Wong, Erika 9 Serafin, Emilia 10

McBride, Coral 9 Livermore, Rebekah 9

26.84 26.55 26.7227.23

AEAS9 1:48.40

Heard, Adeline 9 Russell, Darian 10

Scalzo, Alexandria 11 Lucas, Ashley 10

28.21 26.72 26.3427.13

APME10 1:49.62

Siglin, Holly 9 Seip, Sydney 11

Withey, Emma 10 Williams, Nevaeh 9

28.14 27.79 27.1826.51

AWHI11 1:50.07

Hendricks, Michaela 11 Kutney, Madelyn 9

Lyle, Kallie 10 Kidulic, Autumn 12

28.09 27.20 27.4127.37

APMW12 1:50.74

Piacenti, MacKenzie 10 Poveromo, Savannah 10

Meister, Julia 11 Winiarz, Patrycia 10

27.82 28.58 25.8628.48

AESS13 1:55.38

McHugh, Lily 10 Picchianti, Kelsey 12

Saffer, Gabby 9 DeVito, Leah 12

29.77 30.03 27.7927.79

AWIL14 1:57.02

Wilt, Amelia 11 Cespedes, Kim 11

Stuart, Ruth 11 Shoemaker, Lindsay 9

27.94 30.16 28.2730.65

ADIE15 2:01.68

Dwornicka, Caroline 10 Marizan, Niceiry 10

Santos-Rodriguez, Maris 11 Kratzer, Savannah 10

27.42 30.24 31.2832.74

 
#14  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICT: 1:24.58 2009R Emmaus

R Stahley, J Martucci, N Kovacs, R Roberts

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIB1 1:25.36

Delcorso, Anthony 12 Smith, Jase 11

Evert, Jake 10 Negron, Robert 11

22.57 21.58 20.4820.73

AEMM2 1:27.43

Vanim, Andrew 12 DeJohn, Connor 12

Luey, Nathan 12 Metzger, Devin 9

21.87 21.18 22.1822.20

ASOL3 1:28.25

Reyes, Kyle 11 Wing, Janik 10

Johnson, Andrew 11 Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi 11

22.42 22.52 21.1622.15

APARK4 1:28.42

Ceh, Matthew 11 Kim, Hyunbin 12

Kucharczuk, Adam 11 Engler, Mathew 12

21.61 22.75 21.7922.27

ANOR5 1:31.43

Bauer, Michael 12 Gaumer, Jarin 11

Millan, Joshua 12 Frankenfield, Gavyn 12

21.41 23.96 22.7223.34

APMW6 1:32.33

Ballard, K-Shawn 11 Mendieta, Diego 11

Niewiarowski, Philip 12 LaBella, Patrick 12

24.78 22.38 21.3723.80

ADIE7 1:32.60

Rishel, Phillip 11 Ulianna, Ryan 9

Taylor-Garcia, Nevada 11 Flores, Josh 10

22.94 23.21 23.1523.30

AWHI8 1:32.73

Solarte, Sabastian 9 Khafagy, Ziyad 11

Rivera, Jordan 12 Jablonski, Daniel 10

24.04 23.47 22.5022.72

ANAZ9 1:33.16

Holt, Logan 10 Huleatt, Peter 10

Peterson, Seth 10 Gladstone, Peter 11

22.87 22.86 24.1023.33

AEAS10 1:34.27

Frasca, Joseph 9 Livingston, Benjamin 11

Deery, Galen 12 Frasca, Ryan 11

24.09 23.50 22.8823.80

AFRE11 1:36.64

Burnette, Colin 11 Hogan, Grayden 10

Watlington, Troy 12 Higgins, Tyler 12

24.58 24.27 23.9723.82
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Results
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ASTR12 1:37.16

Liedberg, Jake 11 Hernandez, Juan 9

Deemer, Adam 9 Crikelair, Stephen 10

24.33 24.60 23.4024.83

APME13 1:37.66

Gonzalez, Ben 9 Siglin, Jarrod 11

Shahin, Hesham 11 Wittel, Joel 12

24.36 23.83 24.3825.09

AESS14 1:39.83

Gress, John 11 Bunn, Crew 9

Frevele, Thomas 11 Oliver, Kevin 9

24.77 26.21 23.4125.44

AWIL15 1:59.01

Romero, Jonathan 12 Borrelli, Tyson 9

Albert-Stein, Isaiah 10 Stuart, Josiah 12

25.67 29.07 30.2634.01

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Parkland High School 243

2. Liberty 195

3. Emmaus 191

4. Nazareth 150.5

5. Southern Lehigh 117

6. Easton Area 98

7. Freedom 84

8. Stroudsburg 77

9. Pocono Mountain East 62

10. Whitehall-Coplay 61.5

11. Northampton 53

12. Pocono Mt West 20

13. East Stroudsburg South 16

14. William Allen 12

15. Louis Dieruff 8

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Emmaus 251

2. Parkland High School 184

3. Liberty 181

4. Southern Lehigh 158

5. Nazareth 135.5

6. Freedom 82

7. Pocono Mt West 74

8. Northampton 72

9. Louis Dieruff 62

10. Whitehall-Coplay 59.5

11. Easton Area 55

12. Pocono Mountain East 23

13. East Stroudsburg South 22

14. Stroudsburg 21

15. William Allen 8
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PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AAA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 49.92 2015R Siena Salvaggio

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 10Gravereaux, Chelsea1 52.16

25.18 26.98

EMM 10Heilenman, Abby2 54.54

25.97 28.57

FRE 12Ward, Reilly3 54.79

26.37 28.42

SOL 11Talecki, Samantha4 55.02

26.20 28.82

LIB 11Smith, Kendra5 55.09

26.11 28.98

SOL 11Kylish, Gwynn6 55.21

26.27 28.94

LIB  9Mack, Abby7 55.30

26.37 28.93

EMM 12Decker, Marissa8 56.35

26.45 29.90

PARK  9Krause, Laurel9 56.49

27.29 29.20

FRE  9Madden, Erin10 57.59

27.77 29.82

PARK  9Ceh, Lauren11 57.62

27.06 30.56

SOL  9Kylish, Cortney12 58.20

27.55 30.65

WHI 10Giletto, Martha13 58.42

27.83 30.59

PARK  9Colarusso, Kira14 58.52

28.55 29.97

STR 10Persaud, Sasha15 58.55

26.92 31.63

LIB 10Stuckey, Greta16 58.57

27.10 31.47

SOL 11Schiaretta, Tia17 58.60

27.74 30.86

FRE  9Straka, Sydney18 59.00

28.26 30.74

WHI  9Kutney, Madelyn19 59.38

28.68 30.70

STR 12Burns, Kailey20 59.69

28.08 31.61

DIE 10Dwornicka, Caroline21 1:00.07

28.25 31.82

EAS 11Smith, Rachel22 1:01.55

28.73 32.82

NAZ  9Livermore, Rebekah23 1:01.60

29.07 32.53

EAS  9Lapham, Sarah24 1:01.86

29.24 32.62

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 45.74 2014R Zach Kantz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NOR 12Bauer, Michael1 46.14

21.98 24.16

LIB 10Evert, Jake2 46.57

21.56 25.01

EMM 12DeJohn, Connor3 47.18

22.77 24.41

PARK 11Ceh, Matthew4 47.51

22.13 25.38

DIE 11Rishel, Phillip5 49.52

23.85 25.67

SOL 11Reyes, Kyle6 50.28

23.19 27.09

PARK 11Kucharczuk, Adam7 50.46

23.83 26.63

EMM  9Metzger, Devin8 50.50

23.95 26.55

NAZ 10Nesbitt, Blake9 50.52

24.05 26.47

FRE 12Seitz, Brian10 50.57

23.95 26.62

SOL 10Munoz, Caleb11 50.67

24.47 26.20

SOL 10Frederick, JD12 50.97

24.16 26.81

LIB 11Mohamed, Omar13 51.10

24.22 26.88

PARK 12Villano, Charles14 51.23

24.52 26.71

EMM 10Gertner, Matthew15 51.39

24.47 26.92

WHI 11Khafagy, Ziyad16 51.59

24.94 26.65

EAS 11Frasca, Ryan17 51.70

24.78 26.92

NAZ 10Peterson, Seth18 51.79

24.63 27.16

EMM 11Kocon, Colby19 51.96

24.58 27.38

STR 10Crikelair, Stephen20 52.01

25.13 26.88

WHI  9Solarte, Sabastian21 52.08

24.91 27.17

SOL 11Gunkle, Spencer22 52.23

24.58 27.65

NOR 12Millan, Joshua23 52.68

25.25 27.43

EAS  9Frasca, Joseph24 53.51

24.84 28.67

 
#17  Girls 500 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 4:50.86 2011R Taylor O'Brien

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PARK 11Sheridan, Zoe1 5:07.24

28.70 30.27 30.6330.35

30.71 31.66 31.57 31.41

31.35 30.59

EMM 10King, Reilly2 5:11.29

27.93 30.74 31.3531.07

31.48 31.45 31.56 31.83

32.43 31.45

LIB 11Lehr, Anna3 5:15.37

27.87 31.11 31.7331.64

32.00 32.50 32.18 32.46

32.52 31.36

PARK 11Sicinski, Megan4 5:17.96

28.28 31.15 32.0331.74

31.95 32.50 32.20 33.22

33.10 31.79

LIB 10Wetmore, Kay5 5:22.83

28.44 31.27 32.7232.12

33.11 33.26 33.65 33.52

33.32 31.42

FRE 12Ellis, Rileigh6 5:22.89

28.43 31.34 32.0132.01

32.53 33.33 33.50 34.25

34.17 31.32

EMM 12Harvey, Kelly7 5:27.94

28.97 31.24 32.5231.93

33.59 33.89 33.88 34.07

34.32 33.53

STR  9Delaney, Julia8 5:33.62

28.97 32.03 33.4433.01

33.99 34.29 34.29 34.88

34.98 33.74

SOL 12Burns, Angela9 5:34.22

29.04 32.00 33.6433.15

33.84 33.94 34.57 35.28

35.06 33.70

PME 10Withey, Emma10 5:38.03

28.48 31.30 33.9532.94

34.72 35.15 35.32 35.87

35.70 34.60

EMM 10Nelson, Caroline11 5:38.25

29.77 32.97 34.4034.33

34.59 34.63 35.66 34.68

34.69 32.53

PARK 12Farrell, Sheilagh12 5:38.73

30.71 33.15 34.5934.23

34.65 34.82 34.86 34.95

34.53 32.24

NAZ  9Wong, Erika13 5:44.02

29.35 32.29 34.3733.66

34.91 35.56 36.18 36.12

36.55 35.03
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Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#17  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SOL  9Cesanek, Nicole14 5:46.52

30.41 33.92 35.4735.25

36.21 35.85 35.35 35.18

35.07 33.81

SOL 12Cocozza, Lauren15 5:47.06

29.56 33.16 35.6734.55

35.82 36.09 36.26 36.19

35.87 33.89

PARK 11Newell, Grace16 5:47.73

31.06 34.12 36.0035.21

36.43 35.46 35.11 35.77

35.08 33.49

SOL  9Hess, Sydney17 5:48.30

29.94 33.72 35.6935.25

36.01 35.88 35.74 35.93

36.02 34.12

WHI 11Hendricks, Michaela18 5:50.15

30.34 33.94 35.9435.33

35.92 36.16 36.18 36.04

35.93 34.37

PMW 10Poveromo, Savannah19 5:52.36

31.26 34.48 35.8835.24

35.95 36.12 36.57 36.07

35.97 34.82

EAS 11DiRenzo, Regina20 5:56.96

30.34 34.21 36.3235.76

36.56 36.32 36.79 37.42

37.27 35.97

WHI 10Alulis, Rachael21 5:59.77

30.20 34.32 36.9436.33

36.95 37.54 37.84 37.68

36.53 35.44

LIB 11Cazarrubias, Theresa22 6:00.14

31.30 33.67 36.2535.88

38.07 37.11 37.54 37.82

37.22 35.28

WHI 11Lutterschmidt, Katie23 6:08.51

31.55 34.70 36.8236.31

37.81 37.74 38.11 38.70

39.21 37.56

NOR 11Somers, Nicole24 6:11.56

31.63 34.66 37.3436.15

38.00 38.51 38.94 39.26

39.09 37.98

 
#18  Boys 500 Yard Free

DISTRICT: 4:30.10 2014R Sam Magnan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FRE 10Bell, Al1 4:45.94

25.50 28.16 29.2528.98

29.65 29.62 29.47 29.63

28.56 27.12

PARK 12Kim, Hyunbin*2 4:48.00

25.72 28.39 28.7728.81

29.36 29.44 29.87 29.26

29.76 28.62

SOL 11Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi*2 4:48.00

25.21 27.98 29.2628.67

29.73 29.98 29.73 29.85

29.58 28.01

WHI 10Jablonski, Daniel4 4:48.50

25.67 28.52 29.2028.92

29.49 29.41 29.55 29.73

29.52 28.49

NAZ 12Blair, Drew5 4:49.06

25.92 28.30 29.3328.72

29.62 29.60 29.96 29.57

29.21 28.83

PARK 11Connolly, James6 4:52.77

28.10 29.33 29.4829.78

29.45 29.58 29.44 29.82

29.93 27.86

SOL 10Wing, Janik7 4:53.01

26.13 28.72 30.1429.52

30.03 29.88 29.81 30.38

30.02 28.38

FRE 12Higgins, Tyler8 4:54.36

26.02 28.51 30.0029.81

30.15 30.24 30.06 30.05

30.29 29.23

EAS 11Winters, Jason9 4:56.07

27.88 29.55 29.6629.69

29.83 29.83 30.16 29.81

29.97 29.69

EMM  9Sharp, Jack10 4:57.07

27.12 29.53 30.4029.81

30.35 30.45 30.75 30.59

30.09 27.98

EMM 11Brennan, Michael11 4:57.23

26.36 28.98 29.9029.59

30.18 30.74 30.62 30.76

30.71 29.39

LIB 12Stuckey, Ben12 4:58.72

25.43 28.14 29.9529.15

30.11 30.71 31.00 31.11

31.86 31.26

STR  9Deemer, Adam13 4:58.77

26.79 29.45 30.7530.32

31.12 30.70 30.52 30.75

30.12 28.25

PME  9Gonzalez, Ben14 5:01.44

26.65 29.11 30.6330.06

30.82 31.37 31.02 30.95

30.81 30.02

FRE 12Watlington, Troy15 5:02.19

27.36 30.29 30.4330.84

30.64 31.38 31.02 30.66

30.65 28.92

EMM  9Bower, Darren16 5:04.65

27.38 30.75 31.3731.27

31.37 30.93 30.23 30.71

30.49 30.15

SOL 11Schell, Will17 5:05.67

26.74 29.59 31.2330.22

31.02 31.39 31.44 31.93

31.74 30.37

PARK  9Webb, Gavin18 5:10.66

27.47 30.90 31.5631.87

31.81 31.83 32.89 31.70

31.59 29.04

NOR 10Kennedy, John19 5:12.41

27.25 30.07 32.1131.29

31.75 31.85 32.61 32.66

32.33 30.49

SOL 10Rittenhouse, Logan20 5:18.60

28.28 30.46 31.8231.64

32.51 32.81 33.20 33.54

32.89 31.45

FRE 11Smith, Spencer21 5:18.89

28.04 31.51 32.5132.45

32.77 32.63 32.76 32.70

32.60 30.92

EMM 10Young, Jake22 5:20.12

28.18 30.84 32.6132.24

33.31 32.73 33.00 33.17

32.97 31.07

NOR 11Gaumer, Jarin23 5:22.72

27.78 30.79 32.7132.53

32.61 33.02 33.63 33.64

34.08 31.93

WHI 12Yadush, Jack24 5:24.45

28.57 31.44 32.9732.24

32.70 33.09 33.09 33.42

33.64 33.29

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

DISTRICT: 55.82 2016R Alexa Kutch

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 10Champagne, Katie1 56.41

27.22 29.19

PARK 11Kennedy, Grace2 1:00.26

29.53 30.73

EMM 12Hur, Kaitlin3 1:00.71

29.63 31.08

NOR 10Rockovits, Brynne4 1:00.76

29.47 31.29

WHI 11Setar, Stephanie5 1:01.23

29.65 31.58

PARK 11Sheridan, Abigail6 1:01.72

29.65 32.07

LIB  9Taylor, Samantha7 1:01.84

30.12 31.72

NAZ 10Wasson, Hannah8 1:02.18

29.30 32.88



PIAA District XI Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:09 PM  3/4/2017  Page 3

PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA 2017 - 2/25/2017 to 3/4/2017

AAA  CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

EAS  9Williams, Ainsley9 1:02.51

30.36 32.15

LIB 11Krotzer, Sabrina10 1:02.80

30.56 32.24

EMM 10Yerger, Jordyn11 1:03.43

31.02 32.41

LIB 12McCloskey, Paige12 1:03.46

30.39 33.07

PARK  9Krause, Laurel13 1:04.43

31.22 33.21

NAZ 10Serafin, Emilia14 1:04.59

31.04 33.55

STR 11Tepper, Hannah15 1:05.53

31.05 34.48

FRE  9Hillier, Sage16 1:05.87

31.82 34.05

PARK 12Rane, Sailee17 1:05.90

32.10 33.80

SOL 11Sawickij, Katerina18 1:06.66

31.55 35.11

WHI 10Lyle, Kallie19 1:06.81

32.13 34.68

SOL 11Baringer, Julia20 1:07.66

31.94 35.72

ESS  9Saffer, Gabby21 1:08.12

32.08 36.04

EAS 11DiRenzo, Regina22 1:08.23

32.89 35.34

NAZ 12Shuler, Maddie23 1:09.10

32.79 36.31

PME 10Fenn, Lauren--- DQ

28.98 29.90

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

DISTRICT: 49.21 2013R Peter Conzola

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 12Carr, Ethan1 51.05

24.27 26.78

NOR 12Bauer, Michael2 51.65

25.36 26.29

NAZ 10Nesbitt, Blake3 51.86

25.17 26.69

NAZ 10Holt, Logan4 52.26

24.98 27.28

EMM 12Yerger, Jason5 53.05

25.69 27.36

LIB 11Smith, Jase6 54.86

25.87 28.99

SOL 10Munoz, Caleb7 55.55

26.91 28.64

FRE 11Burnette, Colin8 55.65

26.72 28.93

SOL  9Wendling, Matthew9 57.26

27.36 29.90

EMM 10Kuzdzal, Patrick10 57.51

27.29 30.22

PARK  9Zhang, James11 57.59

27.91 29.68

SOL  9Johnson, Aidan12 58.43

28.11 30.32

PARK 11Kucharczuk, Adam13 58.55

27.89 30.66

PMW 12Niewiarowski, Philip14 58.81

58.82

NAZ  9Alvino, Brendan15 58.82

29.00 29.82

EMM 11Connolly, Cole16 59.27

28.63 30.64

NAZ  9Fitzgerald, Dylan17 1:00.71

29.76 30.95

LIB 10Ismail, Yousef18 1:00.78

28.63 32.15

STR 10Gehring, Ricky19 1:01.33

29.12 32.21

PARK 10Maymon, Noam20 1:01.54

29.39 32.15

STR  9Hernandez, Juan21 1:02.13

29.66 32.47

FRE 10Fresoli, Dominic22 1:02.75

30.50 32.25

LIB  9Lenig, Trevor23 1:03.38

31.02 32.36

WHI 12Yadush, Jack24 1:06.23

31.40 34.83

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

DISTRICT: 1:03.83 1992R Casey Keiber

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIB 12McCarthy, Julia1 1:05.57

30.67 34.90

PARK 11Sicinski, Megan2 1:05.84

30.91 34.93

PARK 11Sicinski, Courtney3 1:06.29

31.48 34.81

EMM 11Garton, Lydia4 1:07.92

31.63 36.29

FRE 12Ward, Reilly5 1:10.48

33.10 37.38

PMW 10Winiarz, Patrycia6 1:11.51

33.07 38.44

STR 12Murphy, Morgan7 1:12.34

33.98 38.36

STR  9Persaud, Hannah8 1:12.78

34.48 38.30

EMM 10Champagne, Maggie9 1:13.26

34.88 38.38

ESS  9Saffer, Gabby10 1:13.33

33.87 39.46

LIB 12Becker, Jessica11 1:13.53

34.28 39.25

EMM  9Shuryn, Lexi12 1:13.91

34.29 39.62

NAZ  9McBride, Coral13 1:14.51

35.26 39.25

NAZ 12Miller, Natalie14 1:14.59

34.79 39.80

LIB 10Richardson, Natalie15 1:14.71

34.52 40.19

EAS 10Lucas, Ashley16 1:15.11

34.54 40.57

LIB 10Reilly, Emma17 1:16.46

35.31 41.15

EAS  9Heard, Adeline18 1:16.80

37.07 39.73

EMM  9Magditch, McKenna19 1:18.36

36.17 42.19

PMW 11Meister, Julia20 1:18.61

36.85 41.76

SOL 11Beltz, Amber21 1:19.00

37.13 41.87

NAZ 11Zuluaga, Emily22 1:19.81

37.76 42.05

NOR 12Fehnel, Morgan23 1:20.25

36.77 43.48

PARK  9Rane, Shefalee24 1:20.69

38.38 42.31

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

DISTRICT: 56.28 2012R Seth Watlington

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PARK 11Connolly, James1 1:00.23

28.71 31.52

LIB 11Chambers, Christopher2 1:00.50

27.76 32.74

EMM 10Bova, Evan3 1:01.26

28.63 32.63

ESS  9Oliver, Kevin4 1:02.23

29.04 33.19

NAZ 10Huleatt, Peter5 1:02.37

29.17 33.20

WHI 12Rivera, Jordan6 1:02.44

29.00 33.44

LIB 12Delcorso, Anthony7 1:02.62

29.28 33.34

EMM 12Luey, Nathan8 1:02.80

29.36 33.44

NAZ 11Gladstone, Peter9 1:03.13

29.99 33.14

EAS 11Winters, Jason10 1:03.32

29.33 33.99

SOL 11McGlone, William11 1:03.55

29.84 33.71

SOL 11Johnson, Andrew12 1:03.84

29.91 33.93

EMM  9Kocon, Cooper13 1:03.92

29.69 34.23
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Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

PARK 12Maymon, Bar14 1:05.41

30.19 35.22

LIB 10Zukawski, Dylan15 1:05.79

29.88 35.91

PME 11Bohdan, Patrick16 1:05.97

30.72 35.25

PARK 10Webb, Sidney17 1:06.22

30.56 35.66

ESS 11Gress, John18 1:06.40

30.42 35.98

EAS 12Deery, Galen19 1:07.52

31.64 35.88

FRE 10Hogan, Grayden20 1:08.48

31.92 36.56

STR 11Liedberg, Jake21 1:09.02

32.03 36.99

DIE 11Santiago, Joshua22 1:10.12

32.25 37.87

FRE 10Shah, Sahil23 1:10.81

33.13 37.68

EMM  9Petre, Paul24 1:11.61

32.93 38.68

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICT: 3:28.59 2011R Parkland

A Walley, E Reifinger, K Grim, E Stang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMM1 3:33.28

Champagne, Katie 10 King, Reilly 10

Heilenman, Abby 10 Gravereaux, Chelsea 10

25.21 52.94 54.1925.47

25.61 53.70 24.97 52.45

ALIB2 3:39.96

Smith, Kendra 11 Taylor, Samantha 9

Mack, Abby 9 Lehr, Anna 11

26.42 56.47 54.8126.18

25.63 54.18 25.66 54.50

APARK3 3:40.35

Sheridan, Zoe 11 Nesland, Nicole 12

Sheridan, Abigail 11 Sicinski, Courtney 11

26.26 54.85 54.5926.07

26.20 55.84 26.05 55.07

ANAZ4 3:41.09

Wong, Erika 9 Wasson, Hannah 10

Roesch, Raquelle 9 Palochik, Victoria 12

27.35 57.54 57.7926.48

25.15 53.00 24.55 52.76

ASOL5 3:41.70

Kylish, Gwynn 11 Kylish, Cortney 9

Burns, Angela 12 Talecki, Samantha 11

26.16 55.15 56.2026.64

25.96 55.39 26.11 54.96

APME6 3:48.42

Fenn, Lauren 10 Withey, Emma 10

Williams, Nevaeh 9 Parrish, Nadine 12

27.03 55.79 56.8326.85

27.49 57.99 26.63 57.81

AFRE7 3:49.58

Ward, Reilly 12 Straka, Sydney 9

Ellis, Rileigh 12 Madden, Erin 9

27.11 55.78 59.9628.75

26.55 56.28 26.96 57.56

AWHI8 3:55.03

Kutney, Madelyn 9 Lyle, Kallie 10

Giletto, Martha 10 Setar, Stephanie 11

28.94 1:00.20 58.2226.93

29.04 1:00.72 26.30 55.89

ASTR9 3:58.27

Burns, Kailey 12 Tepper, Hannah 11

Murphy, Morgan 12 Persaud, Hannah 9

28.52 1:00.08 1:00.6429.14

27.87 59.08 27.41 58.47

AEAS10 4:00.03

Smith, Rachel 11 Lapham, Sarah 9

Russell, Darian 10 Williams, Ainsley 9

29.24 1:01.28 1:00.9329.01

28.16 1:01.21 26.58 56.61

ANOR11 4:10.05

Frey, Alexis 12 Thomas, Morgan 9

Schoeneberger, Trinity 10 Calvo, Larisa 11

28.91 1:01.79 1:02.5229.43

30.60 1:04.54 29.25 1:01.20

AWIL12 4:22.32

Wilt, Amelia 11 Weatherhold, Carina 12

Stuart, Ruth 11 Shoemaker, Lindsay 9

29.58 1:01.52 1:06.6031.45

32.20 1:07.88 32.45 1:06.32

AESS13 4:26.09

McHugh, Lily 10 Picchianti, Kelsey 12

Kunsman, Kassi 11 DeVito, Leah 12

32.02 1:07.19 1:07.7531.67

32.88 1:09.27 29.28 1:01.88

ADIE14 4:34.44

Dwornicka, Caroline 10 Marizan, Niceiry 10

Santiago, Julianna 10 Kratzer, Savannah 10

28.88 1:01.16 1:10.4431.89

33.98 1:15.01 31.00 1:07.83

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICT: 3:05.63 2009R Emmaus

J Martucci, R DeCrop, N Kovacs, R Roberts

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIB1 3:10.33

Stuckey, Ben 12 Ledger, Chase 12

Evert, Jake 10 Negron, Robert 11

23.75 49.25 48.5523.18

21.58 46.13 21.32 46.40

AEMM2 3:10.68

Thomas, Ricky 11 Yerger, Jason 12

DeJohn, Connor 12 Carr, Ethan 12

23.44 49.47 47.9722.51

21.96 46.38 21.64 46.86

APARK3 3:15.00

Ceh, Matthew 11 Kim, Hyunbin 12

Kucharczuk, Adam 11 Engler, Mathew 12

22.38 46.78 49.5923.45

23.68 50.04 22.98 48.59

ASOL4 3:16.81

Reyes, Kyle 11 Wing, Janik 10

Johnson, Andrew 11 Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi 11

23.47 49.79 49.0723.29

23.94 50.49 22.51 47.46

ANOR5 3:19.34

Frankenfield, Gavyn 12 Kennedy, John 10

Millan, Joshua 12 Bauer, Michael 12

23.91 49.51 52.5325.04

24.58 51.51 21.79 45.79

AFRE6 3:21.15

Seitz, Brian 12 Higgins, Tyler 12

Watlington, Troy 12 Bell, Al 10

24.24 50.65 51.0624.15

24.64 50.83 23.09 48.61

ANAZ7 3:23.50

Peterson, Seth 10 Nesbitt, Blake 10

Blair, Drew 12 Holt, Logan 10

24.84 52.00 51.3024.53

23.33 50.21 23.67 49.99

AWHI8 3:23.72

Jablonski, Daniel 10 Solarte, Sabastian 9

Khafagy, Ziyad 11 Rivera, Jordan 12

23.99 49.78 52.6824.80

24.34 50.75 23.43 50.51

ADIE9 3:27.33

Rodriguez, Dairo 10 Flores, Josh 10

Ulianna, Ryan 9 Rishel, Phillip 11

24.97 52.22 52.8824.86

24.75 53.15 23.59 49.08

AEAS10 3:29.02

Frasca, Ryan 11 Bevins, Bailey 11

Frasca, Joseph 9 Winters, Jason 11

25.14 52.64 52.5424.56

24.96 52.99 24.06 50.85

ASTR11 3:32.36

Sweppenhiser, Tyler 11 Hernandez, Juan 9

Deemer, Adam 9 Crikelair, Stephen 10

25.94 54.24 53.8425.34

25.17 52.70 24.40 51.58

APME12 3:33.67

Siglin, Jarrod 11 Wittel, Joel 12

Gonzalez, Ben 9 Bohdan, Patrick 11

24.80 53.87 54.7025.15

24.63 51.97 24.61 53.13
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AESS13 3:53.47

Bunn, Crew 9 Hacia, Michal 11

Gliniak, Eric 10 Frevele, Thomas 11

28.78 1:00.31 57.8527.48

28.04 1:00.20 26.72 55.11

AWIL14 4:36.21

Romero, Jonathan 12 Albert-Stein, Isaiah 10

Borrelli, Tyson 9 Stuart, Josiah 12

27.25 58.18 35.3015.94

42.73

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Parkland High School 401

2. Emmaus 385

3. Liberty 338

4. Nazareth 205.5

5. Southern Lehigh 192

6. Freedom 159

7. Stroudsburg 133

8. Easton Area 122

9. Whitehall-Coplay 101.5

10. Pocono Mountain East 95

11. Northampton 80

12. Pocono Mt West 33

13. East Stroudsburg South 31

14. William Allen 22

15. Louis Dieruff 14

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Emmaus 401

2. Parkland High School 308.5

3. Liberty 291

4. Southern Lehigh 277.5

5. Nazareth 238.5

6. Freedom 159

7. Northampton 137

8. Whitehall-Coplay 110.5

9. Louis Dieruff 94

10. Easton Area 85

11. Pocono Mt West 77

12. East Stroudsburg South 45

13. Stroudsburg 37

13. Pocono Mountain East 37

15. William Allen 14


